LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI NATIONAL LABEL A
VETERANS BFC SAINT MARCEL 40
44 ANS M3 F3

Epreuves
-57 v
BOUDY Christelle (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
4 +10pts) SENSI Sabrina (70, BFC) CERC SPORTIF LURON
+78 -
. & TOUTANT Berenice (21, BFC) JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE
-66 -
CAIREY-REMONAY David (25, BFC) JUDO VAL MORTEAU
PAHIN Thomas (70, BFC) ETUZ CUSSEY JUDO
T +10pts) COURDIER Thomas (25, BFC) JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT
7 DUARTE Jeremy (21, BFC) A.S.A.P. VONGES

'73 v



NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

HOENG Xavier (25, BFC)

BONNOT Matthieu (21, BFC)
CARRIOU Kevin (58, BFC)

CHALUMEAU Thomas (71, BFC)

-81

PETITGUYOT Philippe (25, BFC)
COCKENPOT Fabrice (71, BFC)
PAGANI Jordy (71, BFC)
CONTET Cyrill (21, BFC)

ROSAIN Cedric (39, BFC)

-90
TERRIER Mickael (71, BFC)
BAADDI Walid (39, BFC)
RICHARD Michael (70, BFC)
LE TALLEC Eric (21, BFC)

-100
LEROY Benoit (21, BFC)

+100

MARTINET Nicolas (71, BFC)

RIHANI Jalal (21, BFC)

RAY David (21, BFC)

JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

DOJO NIVERNAIS

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS

J.C.ST MARCEL

J.C.CHALONNAIS

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

J.C.CHALONNAIS

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

DOJO GRAYLOIS

A.S.A.P. VONGES

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

MACON JUDO

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

ALC LONGVIC JUDO



